
Race No Name Gender Category Time Category Gender Overall
4 Callaghan, Leigh Female B 1:53:56 1 1 8
9 Horowitz, Duonette Female B 2:14:33 2 2 14
2 Black, Marissa Female B 2:27:13 3 3 17
8 Hattingh, Rene Female B 2:27:18 4 4 18

15 Naidoo, Kelly Female B 2:52:07 5 5 25

Race No Name Gender Category Time Category Gender Overall
14 Moulton, Dale Male B 1:42:14 1 1 1

1 Benn, Travis Male B 1:43:21 2 2 2
13 Mare, Paul Male B 1:45:35 3 3 3
44 Bester, Michael Male B 1:48:17 4 4 4
47 Ermolenko, Alexey Male B 1:51:06 5 5 5
45 Robertsen, Reegan Male B 1:51:26 6 6 6
10 Lillah, Abduraghmaan Male B 1:52:41 7 7 7
41 Dolley, Corbyn Male B 2:00:23 8 8 9

7 Gagiano, Steven Male B 2:02:34 9 9 10
16 Pienaar, Charl Male B 2:02:39 10 10 11
46 Demchuk, Dmitrii Male B 2:02:51 11 11 12

5 De Jager, Fuard Male B 2:09:13 12 12 13
43 Tsotsobe, Tando Male B 2:19:45 13 13 15
12 Marais, Wayne Male B 2:24:46 14 14 16
21 Strydom, Francois Male B 2:27:20 15 15 19
42 Kromhout, Alexander Male B 2:35:50 16 16 20
17 Pohlmann, Mark Male B 2:42:19 17 17 21
20 Scholtz, Anthony Male B 2:42:21 18 18 22
18 Price, Michael Male B 2:42:49 19 19 23
19 Roberts, Curt Male B 2:43:21 20 20 24

20km Male - Results

Autumn Trail Challenge Day 02 & Challenge - Results
06/03/2022

Results supplied by Big O Event Management

20km Female - Results



3 Butters, Rodney Male C 2:56:18 1 21 26

Race No Name Gender Category Day 01 Day 02 Overall Category Gender Overall
4 Callaghan, Leigh Female B 1:50:06 1:53:56 3:44:01 1 1 5
9 Horowitz, Duonette Female B 2:27:01 2:14:33 4:41:33 2 2 9
2 Black, Marissa Female B 2:20:35 2:27:13 4:47:48 3 3 11
8 Hattingh, Rene Female B 2:20:32 2:27:18 4:47:50 4 4 12

Race No Name Gender Category Day 01 Day 02 Overall Category Gender Overall
14 Moulton, Dale Male B 1:40:09 1:42:14 3:22:23 1 1 1
13 Mare, Paul Male B 1:39:28 1:45:35 3:25:03 2 2 2

1 Benn, Travis Male B 1:43:02 1:43:21 3:26:23 3 3 3
10 Lillah, Abduraghmaan Male B 1:49:57 1:52:41 3:42:38 4 4 4

7 Gagiano, Steven Male B 1:55:05 2:02:34 3:57:39 5 5 6
16 Pienaar, Charl Male B 1:56:54 2:02:39 3:59:33 6 6 7

5 De Jager, Fuard Male B 1:59:48 2:09:13 4:09:02 7 7 8
12 Marais, Wayne Male B 2:20:41 2:24:46 4:45:27 8 8 10
21 Strydom, Francois Male B 2:29:45 2:27:20 4:57:05 9 9 13
18 Price, Michael Male B 2:31:22 2:42:49 5:14:11 10 10 14
20 Scholtz, Anthony Male B 2:41:08 2:42:21 5:23:29 11 11 15
17 Pohlmann, Mark Male B 2:41:10 2:42:19 5:23:30 12 12 16
19 Roberts, Curt Male B 2:44:21 2:43:21 5:27:42 13 13 17

3 Butters, Rodney Male C 3:19:39 4:00:00 7:19:39 1 14 18

The Challenge Results
20km Female - Results

The Challenge Results
20km Male - Results


